

SM AUTOMOTIVE

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Email: SM_AUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM

Tel: (65) 6747 9241

Fax: (65) 6741 7276

RCB No: 53231488C

GST Reg No : 53231488C

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date : 15/03/2023

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no : SKE9247P HONDA CIVIC 2.0L M

CHASSIS: JHMF025408S200633 (2007)

15/03/2023

TP ALG.

Xiao Toj

JHMF025408S200633

S/N	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	REAR BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	\$1,025.00	<u>\$1,025.00</u> 688
2	1	REAR BOOTLID LOCK <i>Dmgd</i>	\$205.00	<u>\$205.00</u> 135
3	1	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM <i>Behind</i>	\$385.00	<u>\$385.00</u> 235
4	2	REAR BOOTLID HINGE <i>New</i>	\$48.00	\$96.00 +
5	2	REAR BOOTLID HINGE GARNISH <i>New</i>	\$41.00	\$82.00 +
6	2	REAR BOOTLID LAMP <i>cut</i>	\$387.00	<u>\$774.00</u> 450
7	2	REAR BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>New</i>	\$59.00	\$118.00 +
8	1	REAR BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP OUTER GARNISH <i>New</i>	\$112.00	\$112.00 x
9	1	REAR BOOTLID LOCK KEY <i>New</i>	\$212.00	\$212.00 +
10	1	REAR BOOTLID LOGO <i>New</i>	\$57.00	\$57.00 ✓
11	2	REAR TAILLAMP <i>Crushed</i>	\$623.00	<u>\$1,246.00</u> 590
12	2	REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>New</i>	\$39.00	\$78.00 x
13	2	REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL <i>Reps</i>	\$368.00	\$736.00 +
14	1	REAR WEATHER STRIPE <i>cut</i>	\$198.00	\$198.00 ✓
15	1	REAR END PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	\$961.00	<u>\$961.00</u> 425
16	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Behind</i>	\$210.00	\$210.00 -
17	1	REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT PANEL <i>Crushed</i>	\$1,599.00	<u>\$1,599.00</u> 1085
18	1	REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT PANEL TOP BOARD <i>Behind</i>	\$617.00	<u>\$617.00</u> 285
19	2	REAR FENDER <i>New</i>	\$980.00	\$1,960.00 +
20	2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>Behind</i>	\$485.00	<u>\$970.00</u> 590
21	2	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>New</i>	\$75.00	\$150.00 +
22	2	REAR FENDER AIR VENT <i>New</i>	\$42.00	\$84.00 x
23	1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING <i>New</i>	\$136.00	\$136.00 +
24	2	REAR EXHUAUST MUFFLER RUBBER MOUNTING <i>New</i>	\$22.00	\$44.00 +
25	1	REAR EXHUAUST SHIELD	\$168.00	\$168.00 +
26	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>New</i>	\$43.00	\$86.00 ✓
27	1	BONNET LOCK <i>New</i>	\$149.00	\$149.00 +
28	2	BONNET HINGE <i>New</i>	\$39.00	\$78.00 +
29	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	\$386.00	\$386.00 ✓
30	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>New</i>	\$53.00	\$106.00 ✓

SKE9247P HONDA CIVIC

31	2	FRONT HEADLAMP <i>cracked</i>	\$992.00	<u>\$1,984.00</u>
32	2	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$79.00	\$158.00 <i>X</i>

7510
6008

TOTAL :	\$15,170.00
LESS 20 %	\$3,034.00
SUB-TOTAL :	<u>\$12,136.00</u>

S/N	Qty	ITEMS / SPECIAL NETT	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Dehd</i>	\$900.00	\$900.00 <i>800</i>
2	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>Dehd</i>	\$650.00	\$650.00 <i>550</i>
3	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>cracked</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 <i>✓</i>
4	2	FRONT BUMPER HOOK <i>new</i>	\$45.00	\$90.00 <i>+</i>
5	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>new</i>	\$350.00	\$350.00 <i>+</i>
6	1	BONNET <i>cracked</i>	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 <i>600</i>
7	1	FRONT GRILLE <i>new</i>	\$380.00	\$380.00 <i>+</i>
8	1	REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 <i>900</i>
9	2	REAR BUMPER HOOK <i>new</i>	\$45.00	\$90.00 <i>+</i>
10	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>Dehd</i>	\$450.00	\$450.00 <i>✓</i>
11	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>new</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 <i>+</i>
12	1	REAR EXHUAUST MUFFLER <i>new</i>	\$950.00	\$950.00 <i>+</i>

3360

TOTAL:	<u>\$6,380.00</u>
TOTAL PARTS :	<u>\$18,516.00</u>

Labour charges

- 1 LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING
- 2 LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING
- 3 WIRING CHECK
- 4 TO APPLY RUST PROOF / TUFF COAT ON ACCIDENT AREAS
- 5 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & REFIX *upholstery*
- 6 LABOUR FOR *Transfer of bootlid fittings.*

<i>1800</i>	\$2,400.00
<i>3520</i>	\$1,800.00
<i>1400</i>	\$80.00
<i>60</i>	\$300.00
<i>100</i>	\$150.00
<i>80</i>	\$300.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Adrian G
L/S 16/03/23.

Subtotal :-	<u>\$5,030.00</u>
Total:-	<u>\$23,546.00</u>

12 Pays.

total 12888

103K

L/S 103K.